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75 ohm, Surface Mount Power Resistor, Thin Film, 2512, 6 W, 1 %,
+50 ppm/°C, Solder, 2 Terminations, .43 mm [.017 in] Height, CGS
3504

£ TEEmEE>

TRTTH > HBPAEE > RENMGEEEEER

FEPE232EAY: ThHEEHIpHAR
TofF R W
HERTH: 2512
MEINE: 6W

FBPEE: 75Q
i

PSR
FEpH Rt A
ToiFRE
HERTHE

ZEH e
FEPHER I E
B SAE
TrEBE

TMEINZER

FBFR{E

FBFESFR

TRTHFEE

iR
RENGE AR a8 n iR e Y
IR E

. For support call+86 400 820 6015

ThEREE[HER
IR

2512

100 V
6 W
75 Q
&% 1kQ

1 %

2%

06/21/2025 11:07AM | Page 1


https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/Zn81.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/product-1-2176529-7.html
https://www.te.com.cn/chn-zh/plp/Xw9y2b.html

3504G3A75RFTDF

75 ohm, Surface Mount Power Resistor, Thin Film, 2512, 6 W, 1 %, £50 ppm/°C,
Solder, 2 Terminations, .43 mm [.017 in] Height, CGS 3504
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3504G3A75RFTDF

75 ohm, Surface Mount Power Resistor, Thin Film, 2512, 6 W, 1 %, £50 ppm/°C,
Solder, 2 Terminations, .43 mm [.017 in] Height, CGS 3504
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75 ohm, Surface Mount Power Resistor, Thin Film, 2512, 6 W, 1 %, £50 ppm/°C, - =
Solder, 2 Terminations, .43 mm [.017 in] Height, CGS 3504
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